E a s y  i n s p e c t i o n  b e y o n d  e x p e c t a t i o n
XPECTIA-Lite VISION SENSOR
F l ex i b l e  V i s i o n  p l a t f o r m »
C r ys ta l - c l e a r  i m a g i n g »
I n t u i t i v e  u s e r  g u i d a n c e »
2
The new Xpectia-Lite integrates the benefits of a
smart camera and a powerful vision system in a

4 Camera connectors
Compact controller
10 Ordering Information
Controllers
Cameras
Cameras peripheral devices
Appearance Type Model Remarks
Lite Controllers
Two-camera controllers
NPN FZ3-L350 ---
PNP FZ3-L355 ---
Four-camera controllers
NPN FZ3-L350-10 ---
PNP FZ3-L355-10 ---
Appearance Type Model Remarks
Intelligent Compact
Cameras
Wide View (Short-distance) @100mm Color FZ-SQ100N
Camera +Lens +
High-power Lighting
Wide View (Long-distance) @100mm Color FZ-SQ100F
Standard @50mm Color FZ-SQ050F
Narrow View @10mm Color FZ-SQ010F
Intelligent Cameras
Wide field of vision Color FZ-SLC100
Camera + Zoom, Autofocus
Lens + Intelligent Lighting
Narrow field of vision Color FZ-SLC15
Autofocus Cameras
Wide field of vision Color FZ-SZC100
Camera + Zoom, Autofocus
Lens
Narrow field of vision Color FZ-SZC15
Digital Cameras 2 million pixels
Color FZ-SC2M
Lens required
Monochrome FZ-S2M
Digital Cameras 300,000-pixels
Color FZ-SC
Monochrome FZ-S
Small Digital Cameras 300,000-pixel flat type
Color FZ-SFC
Monochrome FZ-SF
Small Digital Cameras 300,000-pixel pen type
Color FZ-SPC
Monochrome FZ-SP
High-speed Cameras 300,000-pixels
Color FZ-SHC
Monochrome FZ-SH
Appearance Type Model Remarks
CCTV Lenses
3Z4S-LE Series
---
Extension Tubes ---
Low-distortion Lenses
FZ-LEH5/LEH8/LEH12/LEH16/
LEH25/LEH35/LEH50/LEH75/
LEH100
Low distortion lens for 2-million Pixel
Cameras
Lenses for Small Camera FZ-LES3/LES6/LES16/LES30 Lens for 300,000-pixel Small Cameras
Extension Tubes for Small Camera FZ-LESR Extension Tubes for 300,000-pixel Small
Cameras
Intelligent Camera Diffusion Plate
Wide field of vision FZ-SLC100-DL ---
Narrow field of vision FZ-SLC15-DL ---
Q182-E1-01+Xpectia-Lite+KPP.fm  Seite 10  Donnerstag, 3. Februar 2011  11:02 11
11Ordering Information
Cables
Note: 1. This Cable has an L-shaped connector on the Camera end.